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Categorie : 
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Volgnr
0518606
0221425
0548026
0586540
0812328
0768528
0544011
0596968
0779319
0565788
2002483
2002484
0551362
0284613
0551466
0529699
0526051
0524944
0540243
0536342
0785355
0509114
0805245
0533749
0018564
0777290
0503936
0013728
0529683
0565733
0256842
0018107
0566256
0717409
0539585
0049247
0200763
0893564
0831711
2006235
0786449
0894646
2231362
0539209
0836948
2258048
0034433
2252022
0526422
2228555
2228668
0866106
0041961
2262162
0781283
0877222
0013663
2222774

Lidnr
Daglinckx Herman
Gauer Maikel
Gielen Filip
Krutzen Jannick
Machon Gert
Meuwissen Nicolas
Olaerts Geert
Oosterbos Christophe
Palmaers Noel
Purnal Wim
Raaffels Gilles
Raaffels Noah
Seurs Bert
Thuys Erik
Beckers Gaetan
Berghs Geert
Berghs Tom
Claessens Sven
Custers Christophe
Gielkens Hein
Goossens Jan 2
Gregoire Olivier
Grochowczak Dennis
Grondelaers Jimmy
Habex Steve
Hilven Bjorn
Indesteege Jeroen
Kemnitz Siebe
Kraewinkels Raf
Novy Elke
Pijls Frederic
Stifkens Jan
Thijs Koen
Vanderhoven Joery
Vangeneugden Johan
Vankerckhoven Karl
Vanmechelen Patrick
Van Noppen Dries
Vanormelingen Stef
Van Schendel Dante
Vanthoor Joren
Achten Jan
Bex Gert-Jan
Bijnens Davy
Bollen Kristof
Bomans Stefan
Bormans Steven
Borremans Kevin
Bosmans Marcel
Cadau Alessandro
Cascio Andrea
Ciezkowski Bram
Ciezkowski Serge
Cirafici Giovanni
Cleeren Olivier
Cosemans Ingmar
Cox Jean-Claude
Croonen Jef

Naam
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200

P200
P200

P200
P200
P200
P200
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100

P100

P100
P100
P100

Klassement
14/11/1953
14/01/1982
21/04/1982
10/03/1992
15/10/1996
30/05/1993
05/02/1975
12/07/1992
18/12/1963
16/10/1974
24/12/2005
24/12/2005
14/02/1971
24/04/1980
08/03/1969
22/06/1973
08/05/1976
22/08/1975
11/12/1979
24/05/1971
15/12/1968
16/09/1996
19/09/1997
21/11/1980
03/12/1972
21/03/1978
25/09/1989
14/10/2000
22/04/1973
21/05/1976
06/02/1984
10/12/1981
12/10/1976
01/09/1990
12/03/1975
20/08/1972
05/07/1962
31/05/1991
11/10/2003
15/08/2006
25/01/1993
04/10/1974
26/06/1992
02/07/1975
24/07/1989
06/07/1972
13/10/1976
23/09/1979
10/11/1950
18/09/1989
19/04/1999
09/07/1999
18/11/1966
06/11/1990
04/10/1991
24/03/1987
16/04/1954
13/08/1997

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0526422 Bosmans Marcel

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 89 38 37 35
+32 477 40 36 66
marcel.bosmans@gmail.com

Afdeling
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Categorie : 

91
93
98
99

104
107
108
112
116
117
118
124
127
129
132
136
137
142
145
151
152
158
161
163
170
173
174
177
180
182
183
184
186
189
190
193
197
205
206
210
213
214
215
216
218
219
223
227
229
230
231
233
236
237
239
242
243
248
250
253
254
259
263

Volgnr
0752518
2241268
2250706
2230328
0225938
2043122
2004033
2239012
2054836
2260660
0870234
2253184
0805244
2265254
0270981
2226680
0795985
2270889
0542753
0268443
0892701
0224047
0225120
0529210
0567408
0786513
0543134
2057292
0080191
0894653
0556073
0014652
0874988
2001267
2231605
0586684
0807984
2254720
2237675
2147944
0524746
0281060
2227594
0224086
0057758
0528916
2037012
0806245
0026277
2204557
0008328
2158366
0281058
0274385
2159784
0750047
2045117
0002066
0532772
0266689
0268478
2237739
2204507

Lidnr
Cucciarre Giuseppe
Cuypers Frank
Dexters Timo
Dirckx Mattice
Dubuc Patrick
Estievenart Enz
Evens Tim
Franssens Joeri
Geenen Karel
Geerdens Marc
Geusens Jochen
Gielen Jens
Grochowczak Niels
Haenen Joerie
Hendrikx Guy
Indeherberge Jarno
Indesteege Peter
Kerkhofs Cedric
Kisiel Pascal
Leurs Danny
Luypaerts Paul
Martens Bart
Meyers Glenn
Moesen Herwig
Paulissen David
Peters Christiaan
Petronciana Robrecht
Polders Noah
Remans Peter
Remans Steven
Reygel Steven
Reynders Peter
Scheepers Axel  Kiko
Schreurs Lennert
Schreurs Ruben
Simons Frank
Smeets Roland
Stukken Andy
Stulens Noel
Thijs Jeremy
Vanbockrijck Kris
Vandael Peter
Vandebroek Pieter
Van De Broek Wim
Vanderheeren Philip
Vanderheeren Thomas
Vandevenne Bart
Vandevenne Stef
Vandeweerd Bart
Van Driessche Laurens
Van Driessche Michel
Van Eynde Tom
Vangeneugden Patrick
Vangompel Raf
Vanhees Pieter
Vanhengel Anthony
Vankerckhoven Staf
Vannueten Wout
Vanormelingen Bart
Vermeulen Yves
Verschoote Yves
Vuerstaek Brecht
Wijnen Pieter

Naam
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
20/04/1970
30/03/1988
06/02/1989
26/02/1999
27/04/1965
30/04/2006
16/02/1993
14/02/1991
18/10/1983
21/09/1963
24/04/1973
14/07/2000
19/09/1997
29/01/1993
22/04/1973
28/05/1999
09/09/1991
11/04/1988
17/09/1974
20/06/1973
16/11/1972
18/03/1971
25/02/1968
02/01/1975
01/08/1977
11/03/1972
13/09/1993
25/07/2007
05/04/1973
06/03/1973
04/06/1966
20/05/1981
11/08/1995
09/04/1987
20/05/1992
25/10/1966
14/03/1976
07/07/1984
24/12/1969
26/05/1981
11/03/1969
03/07/1968
20/06/1969
08/05/1980
22/06/1965
03/02/1999
01/03/1967
13/05/1998
14/06/1966
09/11/2007
11/06/1968
30/10/1987
18/02/1967
24/01/1979
13/04/1985
29/04/1972
10/11/2003
13/06/2001
03/02/1971
07/01/1981
26/08/1977
12/01/1989
21/04/1978

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

264
265
266
267

Volgnr
0281211
2038829
0566105
2262497

Lidnr
Willems Jo
Willems Maarten
Wisniewski Tom
Wojtkowiak Peter

Naam
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
20/07/1982
18/06/1981
06/04/1973
25/01/1974

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling


